
          

Whitehall Park Primary School                                                      Term Dates 2023-2024 

Autumn Term 2023 
First Day Last Day Half Term First Day Last Day 

Tuesday 05th 
September 
INSET day 04th September 

Friday 20th October Monday 23rd Friday 
27th October 

Tuesday 31st October  
 
INSET day 30th October 

Thursday 21st 
December 
Pick up time at 1.45pm 

Autumn 1 – 35 days   Autumn 2 – 39 days   Total: 74 days 

 

Spring Term 2024 
First Day Last Day Half Term First Day Last Day 

Monday 08th January 

 
Friday 09th February Monday 12th to Friday 

16th February 

Tuesday 20th February 

 
INSET day 19th February 

Thursday 28th March  

Pick up time at 1.45pm 

Spring 1 – 25 days  Spring 2 – 29 days  Total: 54 days 

 

Summer Term 2024 
First Day Last Day Half Term First Day Last Day 

Monday 15th April 
 

Thursday 23rd May 
 
INSET day 24th May 2024 

Monday 27th to Friday 
31st May 

Monday 03rd June Tuesday 23rd July 
Pick up time at 1.45pm 
INSET day 24th July 

Summer 1 – 29 days    Summer 2 – 38 days   Total: 67 days 

Total number of days = 195 days 

NB – For Reception children the school will provide a “staggered start” with children gradually coming into school. 
Dates will be confirmed to Reception parents closer to the time, and Home Visits for Reception will take place in June 
and July 2023. All other pupils will start on Tuesday 05th September 2023. 

*Staff development day on the following dates as INSET Days.  School is closed to children on these dates: 
Monday 04th September 2023 
Monday 30th October 2023 
Monday 19th February 2024 
Friday 24th May 2024 
Wednesday 24th July 2024 

 

Bank Holidays for 2023/2024 

25th and 26th December 2023 Christmas and Boxing Day Bank Holidays 

01st January 2024  New Year Day Holiday 

29th March 2024 Good Friday 

01st April 2024 Easter Monday 

06th May 2024 May Day Holiday 

27th May 2024 Spring Bank Holiday 

 

  



          

Reception 2023 Start Dates  

Monday 04th September 2023 – INSET day 

Stay and Play sessions - TBC 

Staggered start – TBC 

All new Reception parents will receive a letter with all the details soon after the Reception places 

have been allocated by the Admissions Teams. 


